
LISTA NOMINAL DE VACINADOS COVID-19 COLÔNIA DO PIAUÍ 

 

NOME COMPLETO 

 

SAMARA STEFANNY DE SOUSA SILVA 

SHYSLLEY REBECA ALVES DA COSTA 

ENOS BARBOSA DE CARVALHO 

FRANCINEIDE VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 

ANTONIO REIS DE CARVALHO JUNIOR 

LUENY DE MOURA VERAS 

MARIA ROZIANE TERESA DOS SANTOS 

JACIARA PEREIRA DE SOUSA 

LIDIA MARIA DE SOUSA FERREIRA 

JOAO ALVES VELOSO 

ALICE RAVENNA BORGES DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 

MARTA DIANA CAMPELO E SILVA 

REGINALDO CAMPOS DE SOUSA 

ELENI DE SOUSA MACEDO 

PRISCIANE RAVENA BISPO 

EMANUEL MENESES DE CARVALHO 

RICARDO MORENO SIQUEIRA 

SOLIDERANA BARBOSA DE SOUSA SANTANA 

ELENI BISPO DE ARAUJO 

NATANYELLY DA SILVA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 

FRANCISCO JAPHET BARBOSA DE ALBUQUERQUE 

LIZONETE CARVALHO DA SILVA 

MARCELA DE SOUSA SANTOS 

ATAIDES GOMES DA SILVA 

GLEYKA MARIA LIMA DOS SANTOS SEPULVIDA 

FRANCISCA ELMA OLIVEIRA 

JOSE MARIA DA ROCHA PITA 

MARIA DE JESUS DA SILVA BORGES 

JEANLEY VIEIRA DA SILVA 

SEBASTIANA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA GUEDES 

 

MANOEL BEZERRA 

LEONICE DE SOUSA CAMILO SILVA 

ESTELINA GONCALVES DA COSTA 

FRANCISCO CARLOS DE SOUSA 

FAUSTINO PAULO DA SILVA 

ALEXANDRINA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA ALENCAR 

VIRGINA MARIA DE COUTO 

LUIS PEREIRA DA CRUZ 

FELICIANO BORGES DOS SANTOS 

RAIMUNDO DE SOUSA CAMPOS 



JULIETA SOARES VIEIRA 

ELIAS BARNABE DA SILVA 

JOAO BORGES MENDES 

INACIA DIAS DE SOUSA LIMA 

SEBASTIANA FERREIRA DA SILVA 

ANTONIO MACHADO DE MATOS 

FRANCISCO JOSE TEIXEIRA 

MARIA JOSE DA SILVA VIEIRA 

JULIA VIEIRA DA CRUZ 

JOSE LIMA SILVA FILHO 

MARIA DE SOUSA SANTOS 

VALDEMAR ANGELO DO MONTE 

RAIMUNDO MENDES PEREIRA 

LAURENTINO RABELO SEPULVIDA 

MARIA ANTONIA DE SOUSA 

ANA RODRIGUES DE LIMA 

MANOEL MARTINS FERREIRA 

IRACI MARIA DA SILVA 

JOAO JOSE DA SILVA 

GERONIMO CAMPELO DA SILVA 

ISABEL VIEIRA DAMIAO 

ANTONIO MOREIRA DA SILVA SOBRINHO 

MARIA DO SOCORRO SANTOS 

AGOSTINHO CANUTO DOS REIS 

BENEDITA VIEIRA DA SILVA 

QUIRINO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO 

FRANCISCO LOPES DA SILVA 

ISABEL IRINEU DE SOUSA 

FRANCISCO CANUTO DOS REIS 

MARIA VIEIRA BEZERRA 

LAURA FRANCISCA DE MOURA 

ANTONIO BORGES MENDES 

DOMICIANA DA CONCEICAO ROCHA 

LAURA MARIA DE SEPULVIDA 

ANTONIA MARIA DE JESUS PEREIRA 

ANTONIA MARIA DE JESUS PEREIRA 

MARIA EMILIA MARQUES 

MARIA GERUSA DA CONCEICAO 

IZALTINA JOSEFA DE SOUSA MOURA 

MARIA DA CONCEICAO CARVALHO 

JOAQUIM NONATO 

MARIA DIOMAR PAULO DOS SANTOS 

ROSA MARIA PACHECO 

MANOEL GONCALVES CORDEIRO 

MARIA DA CONCEICAO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 

ANTONIA MARIA FEITOSA 



JOAQUINA VIEIRA DE ARAUJO 

JOO MENDES DA COSTA 

JOSE ROMAO DA SILVA 

MARIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

ISAURA DIAS DO NASCIMENTO 

ELPIDIO MENDES PEREIRA 

FABIOLA DA SILVA VIEIRA 

FRANCISCO MONTEIRO DE CARVALHO 

MANOEL XAVIER GOMES 

FRANCELINA FERREIRA DE SOUSA 

ALUIZIO ROMAO DA SILVA 

ANTONIO DIAS DO NASCIMENTO 

RAIMUNDO MARTINS DO NASCIMENTO 

MARIA TERESA DOS SANTOS 

DOMICIA DE SOUSA FEITOSA GONCALVES 

ROSENO NEVES DE SOUSA 

MARIA DE LOURDES MARTINS BEZERRA 

MARIA VITORIA DOS SANTOS BORGES 

ADRIANA DE SOUSA MOURA 

ALCINA BATISTA SALVADOR 

MOACIR ALVES DOS SANTOS 

JOSE RIBEIRO DE SOUSA 

LUANNA SOBRINHO MOURA 

ABDIAS BANDEIRANTE SILVA 

MARIA JOSE DA SILVA 

MARIA VIRGINA DE JESUS SILVA 

FRANCISCO ERNESTO MACEDO 

HELIO NUNES DA SILVA 

JOSE ALVES BEZERRA FILHO 

MARIA DE JESUS ROSA DA CONCEICAO 

ANTONIO PEREIRA DA SILVA 

JOSE ELIAS DO NASCIMENTO 

ANTONIO RABELO DA SILVA TRINDADE 

JOANA MENDES DA SILVA 

ZULMIRA MENDES VIEIRA 

MARIA DE JESUS ROSA DA CONCEICAO 

CANDIDO PEREIRA DA COSTA 

RAIMUNDO PEREIRA DE SOUSA 

RAIMUNDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

MANOEL TELES DA SILVA 

TERESA GONCALVES DE SOUSA 

CANDIDO PEREIRA DA COSTA 

ALBERTINA RODRIGUES LEITE 

PEDRO JOSE DOS SANTOS 

ADAO CAMPELO DO NASCIMENTO 

EULALIA LUZIA DA SILVA 



RITA FAUSTA DINIZ 

BENVINDA FRANCISCA DE ASSIS 

MATIAS FERREIRA DA SILVA 

MARIA ANTONIA DA SILVA 

JOSE MENDES FONTES 

MARIA FRANCISCA DE JESUS 

MARIA PEREIRA DA COSTA 

LUIZA NUNES DAMASCENO 

MARIA HOSANA DE SOUSA NONATA 

INACIA PEREIRA ROSA 

ESPEDITO DO NASCIMENTO 

ANTONIO ISRAEL DO CARMO 

FRANCISCA FERREIRA DA SILVA 

CIRIACO PEREIRA DA CRUZ 

MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO E SILVA 

ADALIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 

ANTONIO ROCHA NETO 

ANA ROMAO CAMILO FERREIRA 

ALZIRA MARIA BARBOSA 

TEODORO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 

MARIA RAIMUNDA VIEIRA DE SOUSA 

MANOEL CALISTO DOS SANTOS 

JOSE MARTINS GOMES 

LUIS MENDES BARBOSA 

MARIA DE JESUS PINHO 

MARIA MENDES DA SILVA 

ANTONIA DA SILVA PEREIRA 

MARIA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO 

NAIDE MARIA DE SOUSA 

MARIA GOMES DA CONCEICAO 

JOEL PEREIRA LEITE 

JOAREZ DE SOUSA REGO 

RAIMUNDO MENESES DA SILVA 

MARIA VITORIA DE LIMA 

FRANCISCA MARIA DE MENESES 

ANATALIA MARIA DA CONCEICAO 

MARIA DAS DORES JANUARIA DA CONCEICAO 

JUVELINA BRAGA RIBEIRO 

GERALDO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 

 

LIDIA MARIA DE SOUSA FERREIRA 

MARIA ROZIANE TERESA DOS SANTOS 

PRISCIANE RAVENA BISPO 

SAMARA STEFANNY DE SOUSA SILVA 

EMANUEL MENESES DE CARVALHO 

ENOS BARBOSA DE CARVALHO 



FRANCINEIDE VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 

LUENY DE MOURA VERAS 

SOLIDERANA BARBOSA DE SOUSA SANTANA 

MARTA DIANA CAMPELO E SILVA 

JACIARA PEREIRA DE SOUSA 

SHYSLLEY REBECA ALVES DA COSTA 

NATANYELLY DA SILVA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 

RICARDO MORENO SIQUEIRA 

ALICE RAVENNA BORGES DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 

ELENI DE SOUSA MACEDO 

JOAO ALVES VELOSO 

ELENI BISPO DE ARAUJO 

REGINALDO CAMPOS DE SOUSA 

GLEYKA MARIA LIMA DOS SANTOS SEPULVIDA 

LIZONETE CARVALHO DA SILVA 

ATAIDES GOMES DA SILVA 

MARCELA DE SOUSA SANTOS 

ANTONIO REIS DE CARVALHO JUNIOR 

MARIA DE JESUS DA SILVA BORGES 

SEBASTIANA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA GUEDES 

FRANCISCA ELMA OLIVEIRA 

JEANLEY VIEIRA DA SILVA 

MARIA JOSE DA SILVA 

FRANCISCO ERNESTO MACEDO 

JOAQUIM NONATO 

MARIA EMILIA MARQUES 

ADRIANA DE SOUSA MOURA 

MARIA GERUSA DA CONCEICAO 

MARIA DA CONCEICAO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 

ELPIDIO MENDES PEREIRA 

LUANNA SOBRINHO MOURA 

ISAURA DIAS DO NASCIMENTO 

ANTONIA MARIA DE JESUS PEREIRA 

RAIMUNDO PEREIRA DE SOUSA 

ALBERTINA RODRIGUES LEITE 

JOSE ALVES BEZERRA FILHO 

TERESA GONCALVES DE SOUSA 

EULALIA LUZIA DA SILVA 

MANOEL TELES DA SILVA 

PEDRO JOSE DOS SANTOS 

MARIA FRANCISCA DE JESUS 

BENVINDA FRANCISCA DE ASSIS 

ESPEDITO DO NASCIMENTO 

RITA FAUSTA DINIZ 

INACIA PEREIRA ROSA 

MARIA PEREIRA DA COSTA 



MARIA HOSANA DE SOUSA NONATA 

ADAO CAMPELO DO NASCIMENTO 

JOANA MENDES DA SILVA 

ANTONIO ISRAEL DO CARMO 

RAIMUNDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

JOSE MENDES FONTES 

MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO E SILVA 

FRANCISCA FERREIRA DA SILVA 

MATIAS FERREIRA DA SILVA 

ANTONIO RABELO DA SILVA TRINDADE 

ZULMIRA MENDES VIEIRA 

RAIMUNDO PEREIRA DE SOUSA 

MARIA ANTONIA DA SILVA 

JOSE ELIAS DO NASCIMENTO 

CIRIACO PEREIRA DA CRUZ 

LUIZA NUNES DAMASCENO 

ADALIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 

ANTONIO PEREIRA DA SILVA 

FRANCISCO JAPHET BARBOSA DE 

ALBUQUERQUE 

JOSE MARIA DA ROCHA PITA 
 

 

ANTONIO DE SOUSA 

ANTONIA JOSEFA DE MOURA 

MARIA DA NATIVIDADE COSTA CRUZ 

RAIMUNDO FELIX DE MOURA 

ANTONINO PEREIRA DA CRUZ 

SILVINA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO 

ANA PEREIRA DA SILVA 

CARMEM MENDES CARVALHO SOUSA 

FRANCISCA MARIA COSTA 

MARIA CARMINA SOARES 

LUIS RIBEIRO DA SILVA 

MARIA DA CONCEICAO SILVA 

JOSEFA MOREIRA DE SOUSA 

INACIA ANA DE ARAUJO 

ALCIDES JOSE RODRIGUES 

FRANCISCA CANUTO CAETANO 

MARTINHO ROGERIO GOMES 

FRANCISCA MARIA LIMA 

RAIMUNDO SABINO VIEIRA 

MARIA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA DA CRUZ 

EUGENIA BORGES PEREIRA RODRIGUES 

MARCIA MAYARA DA SILVA ALVES 

DANILLA BORGES DAMASCENO 

MARIA FIRMA DA CONCEICAO DANTAS 



MARIA SALOME DE SANTANA 

ANA JOAQUINA DA ROCHA 

VICENTE JOAO DA SILVA 

JOSE FELIX DA SILVA 

JULICA MENDES DOS SANTOS 

MARIANA DA CONCEICAO SILVA 

HELVIDIO MARQUES DA SILVA 

JOAO DE DEUS DE SOUSA 

MINERVINA BARBOSA PEREIRA 

MARIA JOSE RODRIGUES FERREIRA 

MARIA DA CONCEICAO BARROS RIBEIRO 

ANTONIA MARIA DE SOUSA 

IRACI RODRIGUES DE MELO E SOUSA 

FRANCISCA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

MARIA DO REGO MENDES GONCALVES 

BENEDITO TOME DA SILVA 

IVANILSON SOUSA BRITO 

ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 

LIZONETE CARVALHO DA SILVA 

JOAO BATISTA DA SILVA 

JOSE VICTOR 

ADALIRO JUVENAL DE LIMA 

ANTONIO MARQUES DA SILVA 

VALDIVINA MENDES PEREIRA 

EVANDRO FRANCISCO JOSE TEIXEIRA 

ADALGISA FILOMENA PEREIRA 

JOSEFA MARIA DE ALMEIDA LEAL 

FRANCISCA MARIA DA CONCEICAO 

MARIA DAS DORES MAURIZ 

DARSONIEL GUEDES DE CARVALHO 

JOSELANE MOREIRA DA SILVA 

ROSA MENDES LACERDA 

JOSEFA MARIA DA SILVA 

ANA MARIA BRITO 

ANTONIA VIEIRA DE JESUS 

ELISIARIO ALVES BEZERRA 

MARTINA FERREIRA DA SILVA 

LUSIA JOANA DA CONCEICAO OLIVEIRA 

AUREA LUCIA LOPES CAMPOS E REIS 

CELECINO ALVES BEZERRA 

FRANCISCO MANOEL DE ASSIS 

THAIS ALINE DE SOUSA FEITOSA GUIMARAES 

MARIA OSORIO DE SOUSA 

ANNA RAQUEL LIMA ARAUJO 

ELIZA INACIA DO AMOR DIVINO MATIAS 

VITALINA HONORATO DE SOUSA 



MARIA FRANCISCA XAVIER DOS PASSOS SANTOS 

FERNANDO DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 

RAIMUNDO NUNES DA SILVA 

JOAQUIM GONCALVES NETO 

MARIA FIRMINA DE SOUSA 

TERESA MARIA DOS SANTOS 

ELIZA PEREIRA DE SOUSA 

IZABEL ANA DE SOUSA 

MARIA DAS DORES DA SILVA BORGES 

ISABEL MARIA DA CONCEICAO 

LUZIA DE MOURA 

JOAO DE SOUSA BRITO 

JOSE ALMEIDA 

JENNY SEPULVIDA PEREIRA 

CICERO MARCOS DE MOURA 

SEBASTIAO MARTINS DA SILVA 

FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 

ANA MARIA DA SILVA BRITO 

EVA MONTEIRO DE LIMA 

TERESINHA DE JESUS CARVALHO 

NICANOR LEAL DA SILVA 

ANTONIO CAETANO FERREIRA 

JOSE SOBREIRA NETO 

DEUSDEDIT BARBOSA DE CARVALHO 

ORMEZINDA CAMILO 

BERNARDINO TOMAZ DE SOUSA 

JOAQUIM BATISTA DE BRITO 

INACIO FAUSTINO DE LIMA 

FRANCISCA CRISTIANE VIEIRA DA SILVA SOUSA 

VICTOR FERNANDES DE SOUSA BRITO SILVA 

MARIA LUCIA BARBOSA 

REINALRA FERREIRA DA SILVA 

JOVITA ANTONIA DA CONCEICAO MARTINS 

JOSEFA TERESA DA ROCHA 

LUCAS DE SOUSA SILVA 

FRANCISCO MARTINS EVANGELISTA 

EDILSON PEREIRA DA CRUZ 

MARIA DALVILEIDE DE SOUSA 

JOSE ANTONIO DOS SANTOS 

MARIA SANTANA PEREIRA 

ELISIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA 

FRANCISCA FEITOSA RODRIGUES 

INACIO FAUSTINO DE LIMA NETO RIBEIRO 

MARIA DALVILENE DE SOUSA 

DENILSON GONCALVES DE CARVALHO 

CELIO ARAUJO DA SILVA 



ADONIAS MARCOS DE MOURA 

ANNA CLICIA CAMILO FERREIRA SILVA 

MARIA DEUZANI DOS SANTOS LEAL 

WILSON DE MOURA MELO 

IROMAR MARCOS AMORIM DA SILVA 

MARIA DAS GRACAS DE SOUSA BORGES 

SOSTENES QUADROS 

FRANCIRENE BISPO DAMASCENO 

 

DANILLA BORGES DAMASCENO 

JOSELANE MOREIRA DA SILVA 

MARIA FRANCISCA XAVIER DOS PASSOS SANTOS 

DARSONIEL GUEDES DE CARVALHO 

FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 

MARIA FIRMINA DE SOUSA 

MARIA LUCIA BARBOSA 

REINALRA FERREIRA DA SILVA 

FERNANDO DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 

JOSEFA TERESA DA ROCHA 

MARIA DAS DORES DA SILVA BORGES 

VICTOR FERNANDES DE SOUSA BRITO SILVA 

LUCAS DE SOUSA SILVA 

EDILSON PEREIRA DA CRUZ 

FRANCISCA CRISTIANE VIEIRA DA SILVA SOUSA 

JOAQUIM BATISTA DE BRITO 

FRANCISCO MARTINS EVANGELISTA 

ORLANDO PEREIRA DE SOUSA 

MARIA DO SOCORRO DA SILVA CAMILO 

GLAUDEAN GONCALVES FEITOSA 

MARIA DE NAZARE CARLOS DE SOUSA 

LUIZA FAUSTINO DE LIMA SOUSA 

RAIMUNDO DA CRUZ NETO 

FRANCISCO ESPEDITO DA ROCHA 

DERIVAL JOSE DA SILVA 

PAULO JORGE MARQUES DE SOUZA 

ANTENOR DA COSTA FILHO 

ALESSANDRA BORGES GONCALVES SANTOS 

MARIA LUISA DANTAS 

FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS 

LUCIA MARIA DE SOUSA MARQUES 

FRANCISCA MARIA NUNES 

STANLEY JESUINO DA SILVA 

MARIA CRISTINA GALDINO DE SOUSA NASCIMENTO 

SEBASTIAO GOMES DE MENESES 

LUZIVANIA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 

MARIA HELENA DA SILVA BEZERRA 



GISLENE MARQUES DE ASSIS 

MARIA DE FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 

SHIRLEY CAMILO DE SOUSA DAMASCENO 

MARIA GORETE MARQUES MENDES DE CARVALHO 

MARTIN ARAUJO DA SILVA 

IVANEIDE MARIA MONTEIRO DE CARVALHO 

MARIA HELANY MARQUES DE SA 

JOANES CLEIDE COELHO DA ROCHA 

FRANCISCO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

SERGIO BARBOSA DE SOUSA 

CICERO MOREIRA DA SILVA 

ROSIMAR EDGAR DA SILVA SOUSA 

MARIA DALVILEIDE DE SOUSA 

JOVITA ANTONIA DA CONCEICAO MARTINS 

ELISIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA 

CELIO ARAUJO DA SILVA 

MARIA DE MOURA LEAL E MOURA 

INACIO FAUSTINO DE LIMA NETO RIBEIRO 

FRANCISCA FEITOSA RODRIGUES 

ADONIAS MARCOS DE MOURA 

MARIA DALVILENE DE SOUSA 

FRANCIRENE BISPO DAMASCENO 

IROMAR MARCOS AMORIM DA SILVA 

DENILSON GONCALVES DE CARVALHO 

ANNA CLICIA CAMILO FERREIRA SILVA 

WILSON DE MOURA MELO 

MARIA DAS GRACAS DE SOUSA BORGES 

SOSTENES QUADROS 

FRANCISCA MARIA PEREIRA DE SOUSA MOUSINHO 

COSTA 

MARIA DEUZANI DOS SANTOS LEAL 
 

 


